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Wall-Mounted Type CTXJ-R Series

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Note: *1. The value to the left of the slash is for rated operation. The value to the right is when using Outdoor Unit Quiet Operation.

Reverse cycle
3MXM52RVMA

9.0

45/43
47/45

57
59

53

50 (total)

4MXM68RVMA

11.0

47/44
48/46

59
60

695 x 930 x 350
56

60 (total)

4MXM80RVMA

14.5

48/45

61

70 (total)

5MXM100RVMA

15.6

48/46

990 x 940 x 320
83

80 (total)

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz

Ivory white
Hermetically sealed swing type

R-32

-10 to 46
-15 to 18

30 (for one room)
20 (for over 40 m)

15 (between indoor and outdoor units) / 7.5 (between indoor units)

CTXJ25RVMAW             CTXJ25RVMAS CTXJ35RVMAW            CTXJ35RVMAS CTXJ50RVMAW            CTXJ50RVMAS

White Silver White Silver White Silver

Model name
Power supply
Max. connected indoor units capacity
Casing colour
Compressor type
Refrigerant type
Outdoor sound
pressure level*1

Outdoor sound 
power level

Dimensions 
Machine weight
Outdoor operating 
range

Max. piping length

Additional charge
Max. level difference

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

Cooling
Heating

Rated/
Quiet

H

kW

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

˚CDB
˚CWB

m

g/m
m

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

H x W x D

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

CTXM60RVMA

325 (689)
333 (706)
48/36/29
48/33/29

62
62

White

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

CTXM71RVMA

333 (706)
328 (696)
49/37/30
49/35/30

63
63

CTXM50RVMA

282 (597)
287 (607)
45/35/28
45/33/28

59
59

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz
CTXM85RVMA

398 (844)
422 (893)
51/40/37
51/38/35

65
65

17

CTXM95RVMA

400 (848)
413 (876)
53/42/38
52/38/35

67
66

18

ø15.9ø12.7

340 x 1,200 x 259295 x 990 x 263
13

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

Wall-Mounted Type CTXM-R Series

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

CTXM25RVMA

173 (367)
173 (367)
40/25/19
40/28/20

54
54

ø9.5

White

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

285 x 770 x 223
9

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

CTXM35RVMA

188 (399)
188 (399)
42/26/19
42/29/20

56
56

CTXM20RVMA

155 (328)
160 (339)
38/25/19
39/28/20

52
53

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz
CTXM46RVMA

203 (431)
202 (427)
44/35/26
43/33/26

58
57

ø12.7

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

138 (293)
173 (367)
38/25/21
41/28/21

52
55

ø9.5

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz

177 (374)
198 (420)
45/26/22
45/29/22

59
59

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

303 × 998 × 212
12

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

180 (381)
207 (438)
46/35/32
47/35/32

60
61

ø12.7

49/47
60
61

OUTDOOR UNIT INDOOR UNIT

Wall-Mounted Type CTXJ-R Series

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Note: *1. The value to the left of the slash is for rated operation. The value to the right is when using Outdoor Unit Quiet Operation.

Reverse cycle
3MXM52RVMA

9.0

45/43
47/45

57
59

53

50 (total)

4MXM68RVMA

11.0

47/44
48/46

59
60

695 x 930 x 350
56

60 (total)

4MXM80RVMA

14.5

48/45

61

70 (total)

5MXM100RVMA

15.6

48/46

990 x 940 x 320
83

80 (total)

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz

Ivory white
Hermetically sealed swing type

R-32

-10 to 46
-15 to 18

30 (for one room)
20 (for over 40 m)

15 (between indoor and outdoor units) / 7.5 (between indoor units)

CTXJ25RVMAW             CTXJ25RVMAS CTXJ35RVMAW            CTXJ35RVMAS CTXJ50RVMAW            CTXJ50RVMAS

White Silver White Silver White Silver

Model name
Power supply
Max. connected indoor units capacity
Casing colour
Compressor type
Refrigerant type
Outdoor sound
pressure level*1

Outdoor sound 
power level

Dimensions 
Machine weight
Outdoor operating 
range

Max. piping length

Additional charge
Max. level difference

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

Cooling
Heating

Rated/
Quiet

H

kW

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

˚CDB
˚CWB

m

g/m
m

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

H x W x D

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

CTXM60RVMA

325 (689)
333 (706)
48/36/29
48/33/29

62
62

White

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

CTXM71RVMA

333 (706)
328 (696)
49/37/30
49/35/30

63
63

CTXM50RVMA

282 (597)
287 (607)
45/35/28
45/33/28

59
59

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz
CTXM85RVMA

398 (844)
422 (893)
51/40/37
51/38/35

65
65

17

CTXM95RVMA

400 (848)
413 (876)
53/42/38
52/38/35

67
66

18

ø15.9ø12.7

340 x 1,200 x 259295 x 990 x 263
13

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

Wall-Mounted Type CTXM-R Series

Model name
Power supply
Front panel colour
Indoor airflow 
rate

Indoor sound 
pressure level 

Indoor sound 
power level 
Fan speed
Temperature control
Dimensions 
Machine weight

Piping 
connections

Heat insulation

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm
kg

mm
Liquid (flare)
Gas (flare)

Drain

CTXM25RVMA

173 (367)
173 (367)
40/25/19
40/28/20

54
54

ø9.5

White

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

285 x 770 x 223
9

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

CTXM35RVMA

188 (399)
188 (399)
42/26/19
42/29/20

56
56

CTXM20RVMA

155 (328)
160 (339)
38/25/19
39/28/20

52
53

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz
CTXM46RVMA

203 (431)
202 (427)
44/35/26
43/33/26

58
57

ø12.7

Cooling
Heating

l/s
(cfm)

Reverse cycle

H

H/L/SL

H

H x W x D

138 (293)
173 (367)
38/25/21
41/28/21

52
55

ø9.5

1 phase, 220-240 V, 50 Hz / 1 phase, 220-230 V, 60 Hz

177 (374)
198 (420)
45/26/22
45/29/22

59
59

5 steps, quiet and automatic
Microcomputer control

303 × 998 × 212
12

ø6.4

ø16.0
Both liquid and gas pipes

180 (381)
207 (438)
46/35/32
47/35/32

60
61

ø12.7

49/47
60
61

OUTDOOR UNIT INDOOR UNIT


